Here’s the Big Idea

Exploring the world with your family is an incredible way to spend time together - siblings, cousins,

parents, grandparents, everyone! On Tauck Bridges trips for families, you’ll see and do amazing

things together. You’ll share the fun with new friends. And you’ll make lifelong memories!

Features

THPS MAD 1ot 4
What It’s Like to GO 0N @ Trp wvvvvveveeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiieee, 6
Meet a Tauck DIreClor ........oveeviiiiiiiiiiiicie, 8
What t0 Pack ........oooiiiiiiii 9
Trips Calendar ... ...vvviiiiiieeee e 58

Our Trips

ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS

Earth Journeysand BBCEarth ... 10
AFRICA

Tanzania: A Grand Family Safari .........c.ccccooviieeiinnnn, 12
LATIN AMERICA

Costa Rica: Jungles & Rainforests.........cccccvvvveeeeenenn, 14
Galapagos: Wildlife Wonderland ....................... 1.6
NORTH AMERICA

Alaska: Call of the Wild......cooeeeiiiiiiiiii, 18

NATURAL WONPERS

National Park Vacations....................c....cccooeoone. 20
NORTH AMERICA

Red Rocks & Painted Canyons ...........cccceeeviiinieeannns 22
CoWBOY COUNIY ..iiiiiiiiiii e 24
Wonders of the Canadian Rockies ..........ccoceviireennn. 26

Majestic California: San Francisco,

Yosemite & the PacifiC...........ccccvvvi 28
LATIN AMERICA

Mystical Peru..........uuvviiiiiiiie e 30
EUROPE

AlpINe AQVENTUNE ... 32

% GobyShip

== Go by River Cruise



40,

——

LANPMARK SITES

Fawily River Cruises.................ccocoooovivivin, 34
EUROPE

ltalia Bella: Rome to Venice ..., 36
The Sweet Life: Rome & Sorrento .......ccovvviiiiiiinens 38
Castles & Kings: London to Paris..........ccccvvvvvveneeennn. 40
Ireland FOrever.......cccociviiie e 42
Grand European Family Holiday ...........cccccvvvvveneennnn, 44

NEW! Douro Discovery:
A Family River Cruise in Portugal................. e ... 46 @

Castles on the Rhine:
Family Riverboat Adventure........................ e ..48 N ——

Bon Voyage! France Family River Cruise ... ...50

Family Fun Along the Seine:
Paris to NOrmandy ........cccceeeviviiiiviiniiinneenn, e ..52

Blue Danube: Family Riverboat Adventure... -~ ...54

Holiday Magic: Danube Family River Cruise...

tauckbridges.com 3



WONPERS OF THE
CANADIAN ROCKIES

ALASKA:

CALL OF THE WILD COWB0Y COUNTRY

MAJESTIC CALIFORNIA:
SAN FRANCISCO,
YOSEMITE &

THE PACIFIC

. COSTA RICA:
N JUNGLES &

\.
CALAPAGOS: 4 o RAINFORESTS
WILLIFE \ EST
WONPERLAND

RED ROCKS &
PAINTED CANYONS

MYSTICAL PERV

Find Your Perfect Trip

(O ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS

Would you like to see lion cubs in the wild? How about snorkeling with penguins,
visiting with sloths, or meeting sled dog puppies training for the Iditarod?

(O NATURAL WONPERS

Do you love the great outdoors? Hiking, kayaking, and horseback riding in the
national parks? Whitewater river rafting? Summer tobogganing in the Alps?

(O LANDPMARK SITES

Want to see historic places you have read about? Like royal castles, Imperial
palaces, the Sistine Chapel, the Tower of London, the Eiffel Tower, the Louvre and
other world-famous, centuries-old sites so beautiful they make your jaw drop?

4




ALPINE
ADVENTURE

TANZANIA:
A GRAND
FAMILY SAFARI

oo\

Go to tauckbridges.com for all the info on our trips!




On this trip you'll...

Explore history in Lisbon aboard a tr@m. Visit Coimbra where students wear DlACK capes t
school like Harry Potter did. Bicycle through FOrt0. Kayak on the Douro River. See blue storytelling
tiles called azu\ejos decorating a historic train station. Hike through hilltop vineyards
in Pinhdo. Discover the medieval town where the first King of Portugal was bom.



4

Douro Discovery: A Family
River Cruise in Portugal

Cruise through 2,000 years of history in Portugal’s Douro Valley where

family fun and riverside adventures make every day awesome on and off

the riverboat. Hike, kayak and bicycle, visit castles and dine in a palace!

When Portugal Ruled the Seas

Experience an eye-opening seafaring adventure when you visit Lisbon’s Maritime Museum.
Founded by a Portuguese king in 1863 to chronicle the Age of Discoveries, here you'll

see royal barges, cannonballs, firefighting machines, model ships and more, along with a
17th-century globe that is missing one continent. Find out which one when you visit!

Life in a medieval castle

Legend has it that the first king of Portugal was
born in medieval Guimaraes along
the Douro River. Walk along

its maze of cobblestoned

lanes and buildings that

look like they are straight

out of Game of Thrones

to a castle that was

puilt in the 10th century

and today is regarded

as a symbol of the

birth of Portugal. Walk

around the ramparts

and peek inside the

castle walls, imagining

what it was like to live

here back then.

HOWIQ swee‘l' HOWle In Portugal, little black swallows called andorinhas symbolize family values like home, love, fidelity and
loyalty. Which is why we named our new Douro riverboat ms Andorinha so you'll feel right at home during your river cruise.



ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS

Tanzania: A Grand Family Safari
Costa Rica: Jungles & Rainforests
Galapagos: Wildlife Wonderland

Alaska: Call of the Wild

NATURAL WONPERS

Red Rocks & Painted Canyons

Cowboy Country

Wonders of the Canadian Rockies

Majestic California: San Francisco, Yosemite & the Pacific
Mystical Peru

Alpine Adventure

LANPMARK SITES

[talia Bella: Rome to Venice
The Sweet Life: Rome & Sorrento
Castles & Kings: London to Paris
Ireland Forever
Grand European Family Holiday
Douro Discovery: A Family River Cruise in Portugal
Castles on the Rhine: Family Riverboat Adventure
Bon Voyage! France Family River Cruise
Family Fun Along the Seine: Paris to Normandy
Blue Danube: Family Riverboat Adventure

Holiday Magic: Danube Family River Cruise

12

14

16

18

22

24

26

28

30

32

36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56

$8,060
$3,490
$6,130

$4,650

$3,980
$3,780
$3,850
$3,990
$4,580

$4,840

$5,290
$3,690
$4,890
$4,560
$8,190
$4,290
$4,590
$4,690
$4,490
$4,390
$3,890

CED
oM

# OF PAYS



2020 Tauck Bridges Calendar

JOURNEY TYPE PEPARTURE MONTHS
JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP  OCT NOV DEC

Africa Land (] (] o {
Latin America Land (] [ ) [ ) [ ) { o  J
Latin America Small Ship Cruise L L (J { ® (
North America Land ® ® o

North America Land ° PY ° Py
North America Land [ ) [ ) ()
North America Land { { (
North America Land o [ ) [ )
Latin America Land o ® L o
Europe Land (] (] [ )

Europe Land Y Y Y ® Y Y
Europe Land ® () ® () (] (
Europe Land ( () () () [ ]

Europe Land ( ( [}

Europe Land ) o o

Europe River Cruise L ()

Europe River Cruise () ()

Europe River Cruise ® ®

Europe River Cruise L L

Europe River Cruise L4 o

Europe River Cruise ®

Call your travel advisor or Tauck Bridges at 800-468-2825 tauckbridges.com 59






