### Here's the Big Idea

Exploring the world with your family is an incredible way to spend time together – siblings, cousins, parents, grandparents, everyone! On Tauck Bridges trips for families, you'll see and do amazing things together. You'll share the fun with new friends. And you'll make lifelong memories!

### Features

Trips Map4	,
What It's Like to Go on a Trip6	i
Meet a Tauck Director8	1
What to Pack9	
Trips Calendar5	8





## Our Trips

#### ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS

Earth Journeys and BBC Earth10
AFRICA Tanzania: A Grand Family Safari12
LATIN AMERICA Costa Rica: Jungles & Rainforests14 Galápagos: Wildlife Wonderland
NORTH AMERICA Alaska: Call of the Wild18

#### NATURAL WONDERS

🚊 Go by Ship

National Park Vacations	0
NORTH AMERICA Red Rocks & Painted Canyons	2
Cowboy Country24	4
Wonders of the Canadian Rockies20	6
Majestic California: San Francisco, Yosemite & the Pacific <b>2</b>	8
LATIN AMERICA Mystical Peru	0
EUROPE Alpine Adventure	2

Go by River Cruise



#### LANDMARK SITES

Family River Cruises
EUROPE Italia Bella: Rome to Venice
The Sweet Life: Rome & Sorrento
Castles & Kings: London to Paris40
Ireland Forever42
Grand European Family Holiday44
NEW! Douro Discovery: A Family River Cruise in Portugal46
Castles on the Rhine: Family Riverboat Adventure <b>48</b>
Bon Voyage! France Family River Cruise
Family Fun Along the Seine: Paris to Normandy <b>52</b>
Blue Danube: Family Riverboat Adventure
Holiday Magic: Danube Family River Cruise 56







#### ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS

Would you like to see lion cubs in the wild? How about snorkeling with penguins, visiting with sloths, or meeting sled dog puppies training for the Iditarod?

#### NATURAL WONDERS

Do you love the great outdoors? Hiking, kayaking, and horseback riding in the national parks? Whitewater river rafting? Summer tobogganing in the Alps?

#### LANDMARK SITES

Want to see historic places you have read about? Like royal castles, Imperial palaces, the Sistine Chapel, the Tower of London, the Eiffel Tower, the Louvre and other world-famous, centuries-old sites so beautiful they make your jaw drop?



Go to tauckbridges.com for all the info on our trips!

### On this trip you'll...

Explore history in Lisbon aboard a **tram**. Visit Coimbra where students wear **black capes** to school like Harry Potter did. **Bicycle** through *Porto*. Kayak on the *Douro River*. See blue storytelling tiles called aZU[e]OS decorating a historic train station. **Hike** through hilltop vineyards in Pinhão. Discover the medieval town where the **first king of Portugal** was born.



### Douro Discovery: A Family River Cruise in Portugal

Cruise through 2,000 years of history in Portugal's Douro Valley where family fun and riverside adventures make every day awesome on and off the riverboat. Hike, kayak and bicycle, visit castles and dine in a palace!



#### When Portugal Ruled the Seas

Experience an eye-opening seafaring adventure when you visit Lisbon's Maritime Museum. Founded by a Portuguese king in 1863 to chronicle the Age of Discoveries, here you'll see royal barges, cannonballs, firefighting machines, model ships and more, along with a 17th-century globe that is missing one continent. Find out which one when you visit!

Guimarães

Porto

isbor

🧈 Pinhão

Peso da Régua

#### Life in a medieval castle

Legend has it that the first king of Portugal was born in medieval Guimarães along the Douro River. Walk along its maze of cobblestoned lanes and buildings that look like they are straight out of Game of Thrones to a castle that was built in the 10th century and today is regarded as a symbol of the birth of Portugal. Walk around the ramparts and peek inside the castle walls, imagining what it was like to live here back then.

**Home Sweet Home** In Portugal, little black swallows called *andorinhas* symbolize family values like home, love, fidelity and loyalty. Which is why we named our new Douro riverboat ms *Andorinha* so you'll feel right at home during your river cruise.



A STATE		PAGE #	Pricep From	# OF PAYS
	ANIMAL ENCOUNTERS		1	1
	Tanzania: A Grand Family Safari	12	\$8,060	10
	Costa Rica: Jungles & Rainforests	14	\$3,490	8
	Galápagos: Wildlife Wonderland	16	\$6,130	8
$\langle \langle$	Alaska: Call of the Wild	18	\$4,650	8
and the second s				
	NATURAL WONDERS			
	Red Rocks & Painted Canyons	22	\$3,980	8
	Cowboy Country	24	\$3,780	8
	Wonders of the Canadian Rockies	26	\$3,850	7
	Majestic California: San Francisco, Yosemite & the Pacific	28	\$3,990	8
	Mystical Peru	30	\$4,580	8
	Alpine Adventure	32	\$4,840	8
ł	LANDMARK SITES			
	Italia Bella: Rome to Venice	36	\$5,290	8
	The Sweet Life: Rome & Sorrento	38	\$3,690	7
	Castles & Kings: London to Paris	40	\$4,890	8
	Ireland Forever	42	\$4,560	8





LANDMARK SITES			
Italia Bella: Rome to Venice	36	\$5,290	8
The Sweet Life: Rome & Sorrento	38	\$3,690	7
Castles & Kings: London to Paris	40	\$4,890	8
Ireland Forever	42	\$4,560	8
Grand European Family Holiday	44	\$8,190	12
NEW! Douro Discovery: A Family River Cruise in Portugal	46	\$4,290	8
Castles on the Rhine: Family Riverboat Adventure	48	\$4,590	8
Bon Voyage! France Family River Cruise	50	\$4,690	8
Family Fun Along the Seine: Paris to Normandy	52	\$4,490	8
Blue Danube: Family Riverboat Adventure	54	\$4,390	8
Holiday Magic: Danube Family River Cruise	56	\$3,890	8

# 2020 Tauck Bridges Calendar

REGION	JOURNEY TYPE DEPARTURE MONTHS												
		JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC
Africa	Land						•	•	•				•
Latin America	Land		•	•	•		•	•	•				•
Latin America	Small Ship Cruise			•	•		•	•	•				•
North America	Land						•	•	•				
North America	Land				•		•	•	•				
North America	Land						•	•	•				
North America	Land						•	•	•				
North America	Land						•	•	•				
Latin America	Land				•		•	•	•				
Europe	Land						•	•	•				
_													
Europe	Land			•	•		•	•	•				•
Europe	Land			•	•		•						•
Europe	Land			•	•		•	•	•				
Europe	Land						•		•				
Europe	Land						•	•	•				
Europe	River Cruise						•	•					
Europe	River Cruise						•	•					
Europe	River Cruise						•	•					
Europe	River Cruise						•	•					
Europe	River Cruise						•	•					
Europe	River Cruise												•

